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Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use, our 
9W Bulkhead Standard and PIR Bulkheads are a 
unique lighting system for your home or business.

With an IP65 rating, our product is waterproof 
and dustproof. The polycarbonate body and 
flame-retardant diffuser have a high mechanical 
strength, anti-impact grade that can reach IK10 
and follow the stipulations of EN60598-1 & 
EN60598-2-1. 

For those who opt for the Passive Infrared (PIR) 
Bulkhead, during the day, the built-in PIR sensor 
saves electricity by deactivating the bulkhead. At 
night, however, the motion sensor turns on the 
bulkhead when it detects movement within its 
six-metre coverage area, providing 700 lumens of 
light when activated.

*Energy saving is based against a standard 60w light bulb

Available with Black or White finishes 
and in Standard or PIR versions.

9W LED Bulkhead Standard 
& PIR Bulkhead

Call today on 0151 420 6000 
email sales@signatureledlighting.co.uk

Specification Sheet

Energy Saving

85%

85%

85%

85%

Code

SLL9WBB

SLL9WBW

SLL9WBBPIR 

SLL9WBWPIR 

  Product    

  9w Standard Bulkhead Black

  9w Standard Bulkhead White

  9w PIR Bulkhead Black      

  9w PIR Bulkhead White

  Product

  Lumens

  CRI

  Number of LED’s

  IP Rating

  IK Rating

  Voltage

  Power Factor

  Lamp Size

  Material

9W Bulkhead

700lm

> 80

44

IP65

IK10

180 – 240V 50/60Hz

PF: >0.5

265 × 115 x 91mm

Polycarbonate
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