

Specification Sheet

9W LED Bulkhead Standard & PIR Bulkhead

Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use, our 9W Bulkhead Standard and PIR Bulkheads are a unique lighting system for your home or business.

With an IP65 rating, our product is waterproof and dustproof. The polycarbonate body and flame-retardant diffuser have a high mechanical strength, anti-impact grade that can reach IK10 and follow the stipulations of EN60598-1 & EN60598-2-1.

For those who opt for the Passive Infrared (PIR) Bulkhead, during the day, the built-in PIR sensor saves electricity by deactivating the bulkhead. At night, however, the motion sensor turns on the bulkhead when it detects movement within its six-metre coverage area, providing 700 lumens of light when activated.





Available with Black or White finishes and in Standard or PIR versions.

Specification

Product	9W Bulkhead	
Lumens	700lm	
CRI	> 80	
Number of LED's	44	
IP Rating	IP65	
IK Rating	IK10	
Voltage	180 – 240V 50/60Hz	
Power Factor	PF: >0.5	
Lamp Size	265 × 115 x 91mm	
Material	Polycarbonate	

Product	Code	Energy Saving
9w Standard Bulkhead Black	SLL9WBB	85%
9w Standard Bulkhead White	SLL9WBW	85%
9w PIR Bulkhead Black	SLL9WBBPIR	85%
9w PIR Bulkhead White	SLL9WBWPIR	85%

*Energy saving is based against a standard 60w light bulb

LIFE. ILLUMINATED